


A R T E I N G A S K E T S . C O M

ARTEIN GASKETS manufactures gaskets and other components related to the 
automotive industry, such as rubber parts, technical foams and heat shields.

We are a reliable partner for OEM Customers and we are succesfully 
involved in the MotorSport World.

The performance of the ARTEIN AFTERMARKET gaskets and spare parts 
equals or exceeds the specifications of the original ones.  We manufacture 
with state-of-the-art technology and top grade materials.
Our commitment is to provide our clients with absolute compatibility, the 
highest quality, extensive information and the best customer service. 



A R T E I N G A S K E T S . C O M

LIST BY BRAND

IN
DE

X

BRAND MODEL CC SINCE UNTIL TOP END KIT COMPLETE SET LEVEL NUMBERING

HONDA FORZA 125cc 125 2015 2020 K0000HN0K0893 J0000HN000893 NEW PRODUCT 893

HONDA FORZA 350cc 350 2021 >> K0000HN0K0894 J0000HN000894 NEW PRODUCT 894

HONDA FORZA I.E. 300cc 300 2013 2022 K0000HN0K0794 J0000HN000794 NEW PRODUCT 794

HONDA PCX 125cc 125 2012 2017 K0000HN0K0764 J0000HN000764 UPDATED 764

HONDA SH 125cc 125 2017 2019 K0000HN0K0891 J0000HN000891 NEW PRODUCT 891

HONDA SH ABS 300cc 300 2007 2014 K0000HN0K0794 J0000HN000794 NEW PRODUCT 794

HONDA SH  350cc 350 2021 >> K0000HN0K0894 J0000HN000894 NEW PRODUCT 894

HONDA ADV 350cc 350 2021 >> K0000HN0K0894 J0000HN000894 NEW PRODUCT 894

KTM DUKE 125cc 125 2011 2016 K0000KT0K0895 J0000KT000895 NEW PRODUCT 895

KTM DUKE 125cc 125 2017 2023 K0000KT0K0897 J0000KT000897 NEW PRODUCT 897

KTM DUKE 200cc 200 2011 2016 K0000KT0K0902 J0000KT000902 NEW PRODUCT 902

KTM DUKE 200cc 200 2017 >> K0000KT0K0903 J0000KT000903 NEW PRODUCT 903

KTM RC 125cc 125 2014 2016 K0000KT0K0895 J0000KT000895 NEW PRODUCT 895

KTM RC 125cc 125 2017 >> K0000KT0K0897 J0000KT000897 NEW PRODUCT 897

KTM RC 200cc 200 2014 2016 K0000KT0K0902 J0000KT000902 NEW PRODUCT 902

KTM RC 200cc 200 - - K0000KT0K0903 J0000KT000903 NEW PRODUCT 903

KYMCO AK 550cc 550 2017 >> K0000KM0K0896 J0000KM000896 NEW PRODUCT 896

SUZUKI BURGMAN 125cc 125 2007 2013 K0000YM0K0717 J0000YM000717 UPDATED 717

SUZUKI BURGMAN 200cc 200 2007 2013 K0000SZ0K0719 J0000SZ000719 UPDATED 719

SUZUKI BURGMAN 400cc 400 2007 2017 K0000SZ0K0759 J0000SZ000759 UPDATED 759

SUZUKI SIXTEEN 125cc 125 2008 2012 K0000SZ0K0718 J0000SZ000718 UPDATED 718

SYM JET 14 125cc (E4 AC) 125 - - K0000SY0K0900 J0000SY000900 NEW PRODUCT 900

SYM JET 14 125cc (E5 AC) 125 - - K0000SY0K0901 J0000SY000901 NEW PRODUCT 901

SYM JET 4 125cc (E4 AC) 125 - - K0000SY0K0900 J0000SY000900 NEW PRODUCT 900

SYM SYMPHONY 125cc (E4 AC) 125 - - K0000SY0K0900 J0000SY000900 NEW PRODUCT 900

SYM SYMPHONY 125cc (E5 AC) 125 - - K0000SY0K0901 J0000SY000901 NEW PRODUCT 901

YAMAHA N-MAX 125cc 125 2015 2020 K0000YM0K0888 J0000YM000888 NEW PRODUCT 888

YAMAHA X-MAX 125cc 125 2014 2020 K0000YM0K0887 J0000YM000887 NEW PRODUCT 887

YAMAHA X-MAX 125cc 125 2021 >> K0000YM0K0890 J0000YM000890 NEW PRODUCT 890

YAMAHA X-MAX 300cc 300 2017 2023 K0000YM0K0889 J0000YM000889 NEW PRODUCT 889

YAMAHA XP T-MAX 500cc 500 2012 2016 K0000YM0K0763 J0000YM000763 UPDATED 763

YAMAHA XP T-MAX 530cc 530 2012 2019 K0000YM0K0763 J0000YM000763 UPDATED 763

YAMAHA YZF-R 125cc 125 2008 2013 K0000YM0K0886 J0000YM000886 NEW PRODUCT 886

AFTERMARKET



A R T E I N G A S K E T S . C O M

TOP END KIT PART No COMPLETE SET PART No

P001000004687 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA 1 • • 11141-03H50-000
P02D000004688 CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,25 MM) 1 • • 11241-03H00-000
P008000004689 HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA 1 • • 11173-21F00-000

P012000005757 EXHAUST GASKET / JUNTA ESCAPE 026 X 036 X 2,5 1 • • 14181-37D10-000

P017000003814 DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / JUNTA TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN 1 • • 12837-19B10-000

T520000850180 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 008,5 X 1,8 (NBR) 1 • • 12832-02A00-000
T560003330240 O-RING / TORICA 033,3 X 2,4 (FKM-VITON) 1 • • 09280-34004-000
A801006012100 WASHER / ARANDELA 006 X 012 X 1 (ALUM.) 2 • • 09168-06023-000
A820012016150 WASHER / ARANDELA 012 X 016 X 1,5 (COPPER / COBRE) 1 • • 09168-12017-000
KRVAESZ0V0471 VALVE STEM SEALS KIT / KIT RETEN DE VÁLVULAS (4 u.) 1 • • -

> Valve stem seal / Reten de Válvula 4 09289-05011-000
P011000005745 TRANSMISSION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA TRANSMISIÓN 1 • 11484-12J00-000
P014000005754 WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA 1 • 17418-14F01-000
P018000004690 IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO 1 • 11483-03H00-000
P025000003813 OIL FILTER GASKET / JUNTA FILTRO ACEITE 1 • 16524-03H00-000
T520000400120 O-RING / TORICA 004 X 1,2 (NBR) 1 • 09280-04004-000
T560000700250 O-RING / TORICA 007 X 2,5 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 15717-03H00-000
T560001100180 O-RING / TORICA 011 X 1,8 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 15716-03H00-000
T560001250200 O-RING / TORICA 012,5 X 2 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 09280-12009-000
T520001300200 O-RING / TORICA 013 X 2 (NBR) 1 • 09280-13004-000
T520001700300 O-RING / TORICA 017 X 3 (NBR) 1 • 09280-17003-000
T520002160240 O-RING / TORICA 021,6 X 2,4 (NBR) 1 • 09280-22001-000
T520003100200 O-RING / TORICA 031 X 2 (NBR) 1 • 17435-33400-000
T520004000150 O-RING / TORICA 040 X 1,5 (NBR) 2 • 09280-41005-000
T520005260240 O-RING / TORICA 052,6 X 2,4  (NBR) 1 • 09280-54001-000
T520016100240 O-RING / TORICA 161 X 2,4 (NBR) 1 • 09280-00029-000
A820008014100 WASHER / ARANDELA 008 X 014 X 1 (COPPER / COBRE) 2 • 09168-08016-000
A826012016200 WASHER / ARANDELA 012 X 016 X 2 (METAL. NEF) 1 • 09168-12002-000
A820016022200 WASHER / ARANDELA 016 X 022 X 2 (COPPER / COBRE) 1 • 09168-16002-000

(*) Based on main brand of complete set

K0000SZ0K0717 J0000SZ000717
UPDATED

71
7PA RT S  L I S T

ARTEIN PART No. DESCRIPTION UNITS TOP END KIT COMPLETE SET ORIGINAL PART No. (*)

717 SUZUKI 	 BURGMAN	 125	 07 - 13

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA

P001000004687 11141-03H50-000

TRANSMISSION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA TRANSMISIÓN

P011000005745 11484-12J00-000

CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,25 MM)

P02D000004688 11241-03H00-000

WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA

P014000005754 17418-14F01-000

HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA

P008000004689 11173-21F00-000

IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO

P018000004690 11483-03H00-000

OIL FILTER GASKET / JUNTA FILTRO ACEITE

P025000003813 16524-03H00-000



A R T E I N G A S K E T S . C O M

TOP END KIT PART No COMPLETE SET PART No

P001000004697 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA 1 • • 11141-20H00-000
P02G000004698 CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,50 MM) 1 • • 11241-20H00-000
P008000005746 VALVE COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA VALVULAS 1 • • 11173-20H00-000

P012000004249 EXHAUST GASKET / JUNTA ESCAPE 032 X 042 X 3,2 1 • • 14181-17E00-000

P017000003814 DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / JUNTA TENSOR DISTRIBUCION 1 • • 12837-19B10-000

P025000004699 BREATHER COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA DESVAPORADOR 1 • • 11177-20H00-000
T520000850180 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 008,5 X 1,8 (NBR) 1 • • 12832-02A00-000
T520002770240 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 027,7 X 2,4 (NBR) 2 • • 09280-28005-000
A820006012100 WASHER / ARANDELA 006 X 012 X 1 (COPPER / COBRE) 1 • • 09168-06018-000
A820008517200 WASHER / ARANDELA 008,5 X 017 X 2 (COPPER / COBRE) 4 • • 09168-08021-000
A820012016150 WASHER / ARANDELA 012 X 016 X 1,5 (COPPER / COBRE) 1 • • 09168-12017-000
KRVAESZ0V0718 VALVE STEM SEALS KIT / KIT RETEN VALVULAS (4 u.) 1 • • 09289-05011-000

> Valve stem seal / Reten de Válvula 2 09289-05011-000
P014000005749 WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA 1 • 17435-12C00-000
P018000004700 CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE 1 • 11483-20H00-000
T560000700250 O-RING / TORICA 007 X 2,5 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 15717-03H00-000
T560001100180 O-RING / TORICA 011 X 1,8 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 15716-03H00-000
T520001300200 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 013 X 2 (NBR) 1 • 09280-13004-000
T520001400178 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 014 X1.78(NBR) 1 • 17689-48E00-000
T520001700300 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 017 X 3 (NBR) 1 • 09280-17003-000
T520004000150 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 040 X 1,5 (NBR) 2 • 09280-41005-000
T520005260240 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 052,6 X 2,4 (NBR) 1 • 09280-54001-000
T520016100240 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 161 X 2,4 (NBR) 1 • 09280-00029-000
A820008014100 WASHER / ARANDELA 008 X 014 X 1 (COPPER / COBRE) 4 • 09168-08016-000
A826012016200 WASHER / ARANDELA 012 X 016 X 2 (METAL. NEF) 1 • 09168-12002-000
A820016022200 WASHER / ARANDELA 016 X 022 X 2 (COPPER / COBRE) 1 • 09168-16002-000

K0000SZ0K0718 J0000SZ000718
UPDATED

71
8PA RT S  L I S T

ARTEIN PART No. DESCRIPTION UNITS TOP END KIT COMPLETE SET ORIGINAL PART No. (*)

718 SUZUKI 	 SIXTEEN	 125	 08 - 12

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA

P001000004697 11141-20H00-000

DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / J. TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN

CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE

P017000003814

P018000004700

12837-19B10-000

11483-20H00-000

CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,50 MM)

P02G000004698 11241-20H00-000

BREATHER COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA DESVAPORADOR

P025000004699 11177-20H00-000

VALVE COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA VALVULAS

P008000005746 11173-20H00-000

WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA

P014000005749 17435-12C00-000

(*) Based on main brand of complete set



A R T E I N G A S K E T S . C O M

TOP END KIT PART No COMPLETE SET PART No

P001000004705 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA 1 • • 11141-03H00-000

P02D000004688 CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,25 MM) 1 • • 11241-03H00-000
P008000005753 VALVE COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA VALVULAS 1 • • 11173-03H00-000
P012000004353 EXHAUST GASKET / JUNTA ESCAPE 033,3 X 041,3 X 5,5 1 • • 14181-46E10-000

P017000003814 CHAIN TENSIONER COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA DISTRIBUCION 1 • • 12837-19B10-000

T520000850180 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 008,5 X 1,8 (NBR) 1 • • 12832-02A00-000

T560003330240 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 033,3 X 2,4 (FKM-VITON) 1 • • 09280-34004-000
A820012016150 WASHER / ARANDELA 012 X 016 X 1,5 (COPPER / COBRE) 1 • • 09168-12017-000
A801006012100 WASHER / ARANDELA 006 X 012 X 1 (ALUM.) 2 • • 09168-06023-000
KRVAESZ0V0471 VALVE STEM SEALS KIT / KIT RETEN VALVULAS (4 u.) 1 • • -

> Valve stem seal / Reten de Válvula 4 09289-05011-000
P011000005745 TRANSMISSION GASKET / JUNTA TRANSMISION 1 • 11484-12J00-000
P014000005754 WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA 1 • 17418-14F01-000
P018000004690 IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO 1 • 11483-03H00-000
P018000005744 CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE 1 • 11482-03H00-000
P025000003813 OIL FILTER COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA FILTRO ACEITE 1 • 16524-03H00-000
T520000400120 O-RING / TORICA 004 X 1,2 (NBR) 1 • 09280-04004-000
T560000700250 O-RING / TORICA 007 X 2,5 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 15717-03H00-000
T560001100180 O-RING / TORICA 011 X 1,8 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 15716-03H00-000
T560001250200 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 012,5 X 2 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 09280-12009-000
T520001300200 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 013 X 2 (NBR) 1 • 09280-13004-000
T520001700300 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 017 X 3 (NBR) 1 • 09280-17003-000
T520002160240 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 021,6 X 2,4 (NBR) 1 • 09280-22001-000
T520003100200 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 031 X 2 (NBR) 1 • 17435-33400-000
T520004650180 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 046.5 X 1,8 (NBR) 2 • 21245-14F00-000
T520005260240 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 052,6 X 2,4 (NBR) 1 • 09280-54001-000
T520016100240 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 161 X 2,4 (NBR) 1 • 09280-00029-000
A820008014100 WASHER / ARANDELA 008 X 014 X 1 (COPPER / COBRE) 2 • 09168-08016-000
A826012016200 WASHER / ARANDELA 012 X 016 X 2 (METAL. NEF) 1 • 09168-12002-000
A820016022200 WASHER / ARANDELA 016 X 022 X 2 (COPPER / COBRE) 1 • 09168-16002-000

K0000SZ0K0719 J0000SZ000719
UPDATED

71
9PA RT S  L I S T

ARTEIN PART No. DESCRIPTION UNITS TOP END KIT COMPLETE SET ORIGINAL PART No. (*)

719 SUZUKI 	 BURGMAN	 200	  07 - 13

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA

P001000004705 11141-03H00-000

TRANSMISSION GASKET / JUNTA TRANSMISION

IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO

P011000005745

P018000004690

11484-12J00-000

11483-03H00-000

CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,25 MM)

P02D000004688 11241-03H00-000

WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA

OIL FILTER COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA FILTRO ACEITE

P014000005754

P025000003813

17418-14F01-000

16524-03H00-000

VALVE COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA VALVULAS

P008000005753 11173-03H00-000

TIMING COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA DISTRIBUCION

P017000003814 12837-19B10-000

(*) Based on main brand of complete set



A R T E I N G A S K E T S . C O M

TOP END KIT PART No COMPLETE SET PART No

P001000004903 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA 1 • • 11141-19K00-000
P02E000004904 CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,25 MM) 1 • • 11241-05H00-000
P008000005747 VALVE COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA VALVULAS 1 • • 11173-05H00-000

P008000005758 VALVE COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA VALVULAS 1 • • 11178-05H00-000

P010000004905 DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / JUNTA TENSOR DISTRIBUCION 1 • • 12837-27G10-000

P012000004906 EXHAUST GASKET / JUNTA ESCAPE 035 X 041 X 5,5 1 • • 14181-18C00-000
P029000005759 INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISION 1 • • 13278-05H00-000
T520000400120 O-RING / TORICA 004 X 1,2 (NBR) 1 • • 09280-04004-000
T520000750150 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 007,5 X 1,5 (NBR) 1 • • 13655-14G00-000
T560000750350 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 007,5 X 3,5 (FKM-VITON) 1 • • 15721-10G00-000
T520001070110 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 010,7 X 1,1 (NBR) 2 • • 13575-40F00-000
T520001750150 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 017,5 X 1,5 (NBR) 1 • • 18119-05H00-000
T520001920190 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 019,2 X 1,9 (NBR) 1 • • 15621-05H01-000
T520004160240 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 041,6 X 2,4 (NBR) 1 • • 09280-42003-000
A801012018200 WASHER / ARANDELA 012 X 018 X 2 (ALUM.) 1 • • 12837-24F10-000
KRVAESZ0V0759 VALVE STEM SEALS KIT / KIT RETEN VALVULAS (FKM-VITON) (4 u.) 1 • • -

> Valve stem seal / Reten de Válvula 4 09289-04002-000
P014000004909 WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA 1 • 17418-05H00-000
P016000004907 IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO 1 • 11483-05H00-000
P025000004908 CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE 1 • 11482-05H00-000
T520000400120 O-RING / TORICA 004 X 1,2 (NBR) 1 • 09280-04004-000
T520000980190 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 009,8 X 1,9 (NBR) 1 • 09280-10016-000
T520001300200 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 013 X 2 (NBR) 1 • 09280-13004-000
T520001700300 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 017 X 3 (NBR) 1 • 09280-17003-000
T520002160240 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 021,6 X 2,4 (NBR) 2 • 09280-22001-000
T520003100200 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 031 X 2 (NBR) 1 • 09280-32008-000
T560003100200 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 031 X 2 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 17435-33400-000
T520003760240 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 037,6 X 2,4 (NBR) 1 • 11315-19F00-000
T520005260240 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 052,6 X 2,4 (NBR) 1 • 09280-54001-000
T520005800190 O-RING / JUNTA TORICA 058 X 1,9 (NBR) 2 • 21245-15F00-000
A820008014100 WASHER / ARANDELA 008 X 014 X 1 (COPPER - COBRE) 1 • 09168-08016-000
A826010014200 WASHER / ARANDELA 010 X 014 X 2 (METAL. NEF) 3 • 09168-10002-000
A820016022200 WASHER / ARANDELA 016 X 022 X 2 (COPPER - COBRE) 3 • 09168-16002-000
A826022027200 WASHER / ARANDELA 022 X 027 X 2 (METAL - NEF.) 1 • 09168-22002-000

K0000SZ0K0759 J0000SZ000759
UPDATED

75
9PA RT S  L I S T

ARTEIN PART No. DESCRIPTION UNITS TOP END KIT COMPLETE SET ORIGINAL PART No. (*)

759 SUZUKI 	 BURGMAN	 400	  07 - 17

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA

P001000004903 11141-19K00-000

VALVE COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA VALVULAS

WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA

P008000005758

P014000004909

11178-05H00-000

17418-05H00-000

CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,25 MM)

P02E000004904 11241-05H00-000

DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / J. TENSOR DISTRIBUCION

IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO

P010000004905

P016000004907

12837-27G00-000

11483-05H00-000

VALVE COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA VALVULAS

P008000005747 11173-05H00-000

INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISION

CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE

P029000005759

P025000004908

13278-05H00-000

11482-05H00-000

(*) Based on main brand of complete set



A R T E I N G A S K E T S . C O M

TOP END KIT PART No COMPLETE SET PART No

P001000004852 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA 1 • • 59C-11181-00
P02I000004853 CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,80 MM) 1 • • 59C-11351-00
P008000004799 SPARK PLUG GASKET / JUNTA BUJIA 2 • • 5GJ-11195-00
P008000004854 HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA 1 • • 59C-11193-00
P012000004227 EXHAUST GASKET / JUNTA ESCAPE 030 X 039,5 X 3,2 2 • • 4BR-14613-00
P010000004800 DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / JUNTA TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN 1 • • 15B-12213-00
P029000005718 INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN 2 • • 59C-13645-00
T520001980240 O-RING / TORICA 019,8 X 2,4 (NBR) 1 • • 93210-22382-00
T520003350262 O-RING / TORICA 033,5 X 2,62 (NBR) 1 • • 93210-33133-00
A820008014150 WASHER / ARANDELA 008 X 014 X 1,5 (COPPER / COBRE) 1 • • 90430-08119-00
A820010016100 WASHER / ARANDELA 010 X 016 X 1 (COPPER / COBRE) 1 • • 90430-10004-00
A820013019100 WASHER / ARANDELA 013 X 019 X 1 (COPPER / COBRE) 1 • • 90430-12202-00
KRVAEYM0V0763 VALVE STEM SEALS KIT / KIT RETEN DE VÁLVULAS (8 u.) 1 • • -

> Valve stem seal / Reten de Válvula 8 4TV-12119-00
P003000004802 CLUTCH COVER GASKET  / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE 1 • 5GJ-15451-01
P013000005626 OIL FILTER GASKET /JUNTA FILTRO ACEITE ('17/'19) 1 • 1XD-13475-00
P014000004807 WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA 1 • 1WG-12439-00
P025000004803 SIDE COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA LATERAL 1 • 5GJ-15453-01
P025000004808 OIL FILTER GASKET /JUNTA FILTRO ACEITE ('12/'16) 1 • 5JW-13473-00
P025000004809 OIL PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA ACEITE 2 • 5GJ-13475-00
P025000004855 SPEED PULLEY COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA POLEA 1 • 59C-15461-00
T520000470200 O-RING / TORICA 004,7 X 2 (NBR) 1 • 93210-48364-00
T560000600200 O-RING / TORICA 006 X 2 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 93210-06422-00
T560000800200 O-RING / TORICA 008 X 2 (FKM-VITON) 2 • 5PS-14147-00
T520000900150 O-RING / TORICA 009 X 1,5 (NBR) 2 • 93210-09525-00
T560000950250 O-RING / TORICA 009,5 X 2,5 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 93210-10096-00
T551001390240 O-RING / TORICA 013,9 X 2,4 (VMQ-SILICONE) 1 • 93210-14579-00
T520001600220 O-RING / TORICA 016 X 2,2 (NBR) 1 • 93210-16325-00
T520001900250 O-RING / TORICA 019 X 2,5 (NBR) 1 • 93210-19123-00
T520001980240 O-RING / TORICA 019,8 X 2,4 (NBR) 1 • 93210-22382-00
T520002025250 O-RING / TORICA 020,25 X 2,5 (NBR) 3 • 93210-21190-00
T560002600250 O-RING / TORICA 026 X 2,5 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 93210-26001-00
T520003050200 O-RING / TORICA 030,5 X 2 (NBR) 2 • 93210-30611-00
T520004350200 O-RING / TORICA 043,5 X 2 (NBR) 2 • 93210-44545-00
A820008014150 WASHER / ARANDELA 008 X 014 X 1,5 (COPPER / COBRE) 1 • 90430-08119-00
A826014019200 WASHER / ARANDELA 014 X 019 X 2 (METAL. NEF) 1 • 214-11198-01

K0000YM0K0763 J0000YM000763
UPDATED

76
3PA RT S  L I S T

ARTEIN PART No. DESCRIPTION UNITS TOP END KIT COMPLETE SET ORIGINAL PART No. (*)

763 YAMAHA	 XP   T-MAX	 500	 12 - 16
		  XP   T-MAX	 530	 12 - 19

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA

P001000004852 59C-11181-00

DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / J. TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN

SIDE COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA LATERAL

P010000004800

P025000004803

15B-12213-00

5GJ-15453-01

CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA CILINDRO (0,80 MM)

P02I000004853 59C-11351-00

CLUTCH COVER GASKET  / JUNTA EMBRAGUE

SPEED PULLEY COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA POLEA

P003000004802

P025000004855

5GJ-15451-01

59C-15461-00

HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA

P008000004854 59C-11193-00

WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA

INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN

P014000004807

P029000005718

1WG-12439-00

59C-13645-00
2 UNITS

(*) Based on main brand of complete set



A R T E I N G A S K E T S . C O M

TOP END KIT PART No COMPLETE SET PART No

P001000004888 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA 1 • • 12251-KZR-601
P02E000004858 CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,30 MM) 1 • • 12191-KZR-600
P008000004856 HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA 1 • • 12391-KZR-600
P010000004859 DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / JUNTA TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN 1 • • 14560-KZR-600

P012000000446 EXHAUST GASKET / JUNTA ESCAPE 026 X 033 X 4 1 • • 18291-GE2-921

P014000004712 WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA 1 • • 19226-KWN-900
P029000005680 INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN 1 • • 16075-K35-V01
T520000950150 O-RING / TORICA 009,5 X 1,5 (NBR) 1 • • 91306-MG3-000
T520000950190 O-RING / TORICA 009,5 X 1,9 (NBR) 1 • • 91307-PLC-004
T520001780190 O-RING / TORICA 017,8 X 1,9 (NBR) 1 • • 19310-K35-V01
T520002300250 O-RING / TORICA 023 X 2,5 (NBR) 1 • • 19381-KWN-900
T560002900200 O-RING / TORICA 029 X 2 (FKM-VITON) 2 • • 91301-KRJ-901
T520003400200 O-RING / TORICA 034 X 2 (NBR) 1 • • 91302-KWN-900
A801006012150 WASHER / ARANDELA 006 X 012 X 1,5 (ALUM.) 1 • • 90430-PD6-003
KRVAEHN0V0764 VALVE STEM SEALS KIT / KIT RETEN DE VÁLVULAS (2 u.) 1 • • -

> Valve stem seal / Reten de Válvula 2 12209-GB4-681
> Valve stem seal / Reten de Válvula 2 12209-GB4-682

P011000004941 TRANSMISSION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA TRANSMISION 1 • 21395-KZR-600
P018000004942 CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE 1 • 11395-KZR-600
P029000005678 INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN 1 • 16076-K35-V01
P029000005682 INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN 1 • 16083-KTR-941
P029000005740 INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN 1 • 16077-K35-V01
T560000600220 O-RING / TORICA 006 X 2,2 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 91301-GGL-J01
T520001480240 O-RING / TORICA 014,8 X 2,4 (NBR) 1 • 91303-K27-V01
T520001540210 O-RING / TORICA 015,4 X 2,1 (NBR) 1 • 12207-KWN-900
T520001800300 O-RING / TORICA 018 X 3,5 (NBR) 1 • 91307-035-000
T520003080320 O-RING / TORICA 030,8 X 3 (NBR) 1 • 91302-001-020
T520003700200 O-RING / TORICA 037 X 2 (NBR) 1 • 91351-642-000
T520003850200 O-RING / TORICA 038,5 X 2 (NBR) 1 • 91351-GR1-000
T520003880190 O-RING / TORICA 038,8 X 1,9 (NBR) 2 • 91384-KRW-900
T520011600200 O-RING / TORICA 116 X 2 (NBR) 1 • 11363-KWN-900
A820008016150 WASHER / ARANDELA 008 X 016 X 1,5 (COPPER / COBRE) 2 • 90495-MN5-000

K0000HN0K0764 J0000HN000764
UPDATED

76
4PA RT S  L I S T

ARTEIN PART No. DESCRIPTION UNITS TOP END KIT COMPLETE SET ORIGINAL PART No. (*)

764 HONDA	 PCX		  125	 12 - 17

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA

P001000004888 12251-KZR-601

DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / J. TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN

WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA

P010000004859

P014000004712

14560-KZR-600

19226-KWN-900

CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA CILINDRO (0,30 MM)

P02E000004858 12191-KZR-600

INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN

CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE

P029000005682

P018000004942

16083-KTR-941

11395-KZR-600

HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA

P008000004856 12391-KZR-600

TRANSMISSION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA TRANSMISION

INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN

P011000004941

P029000005680

21395-KZR-600

16075-K35-V01

(*) Based on main brand of complete set



A R T E I N G A S K E T S . C O M

TOP END KIT PART No COMPLETE SET PART No

P001000005017 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA 1 • • 12251-KTW-901
P02E000005016 CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,30 MM) 1 • • 12191-KTW-901
P008000005052 HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA 1 • • 12391-KTW-900
P012000004876 EXHAUST GASKET / JUNTA ESCAPE 035 X 042,5 X 4 1 • • 18291-MN4-920

P029000004339 DISTRIBUTION CHAIN TENSIONER GASKET / JUNTA TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN 1 • • 14555-KAB-771

P029000005720 INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN 2 • • 91302-KTW-901
A820006012150 WASHER / ARANDELA 006 X 012 X 1,5 (COPPER / COBRE) 1 • • 90441-706-000
A801011018200 WASHER / ARANDELA 011 X 018 X 2 (ALUM.) 1 • • 90421-KAB-003
A801012020100 WASHER / ARANDELA 012 X 020 X 1 (ALUM.) 1 • • 90454-MC7-000
KRVAE570V0759 VALVE STEM SEALS KIT / KIT RETEN DE VÁLVULAS (4 u.) 1 • • -

> Valve stem seal (exhaust) / Reten de Válvula (escape) 4 12208ML0721
P013000005688 OIL PATH GASKET / JUNTA CONDUCTO ACEITE 1 • 11205-KTW-900
P014000005693 WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA 1 • 19226-KTW-900
P025000005015 IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO 1 • 11394-KTW-902
P029000005682 THROTTLE BODY GASKET, SIDE / JUNTA CUERPO ADMISION, LATERAL 1 • 16083-KTR-941
T560000600220 O-RING / TORICA 006 X 2,2 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 91301-GGL-J01
T560000780190 O-RING / TORICA 007,8 X 1,9 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 91301-P7A-004
T520000980240 O-RING / TORICA 009,8 X 2,4 (NBR) 1 • 91307-PY3-000
T520001380250 O-RING / TORICA 013,8 X 2,5 (NBR) 1 • 91303-MG7-003
T520001450230 O-RING / TORICA 014,5 X 2,3 (NBR) 1 • 91313-MG7-004
T520001480240 O-RING / TORICA 014,8 X 2,4 (NBR) 1 • 91303-K04-930
T520001600220 O-RING / TORICA 016 X 2,2 (NBR) 1 • 91309-PX4-003
T520001650150 O-RING / TORICA 016,5 X 1,5 (NBR) 2 • 91301-K04-930
T520001650250 O-RING / TORICA 016,5 X 2,5 (NBR) 2 • 91305-K04-930
T520001800300 O-RING / TORICA 018 X 3,5 (NBR) 1 • 91307-035-000
T520004700200 O-RING / TORICA 047 X 2 (NBR) 2 • 91352-KM1-005
A820006012150 WASHER / ARANDELA 006 X 012 X 1,5 (COPPER / COBRE) 1 • 90441-706-000
A801008014150 WASHER / ARANDELA 008 X 014 X 1,5 (ALUM.) 3 • 90474-333-000
A801012020200 WASHER / ARANDELA 012 X 020 X 2 (ALUM.) 1 • 94109-12000

K0000HN0K0794 J0000HN000794

79
4PA RT S  L I S T

ARTEIN PART No. DESCRIPTION UNITS TOP END KIT COMPLETE SET ORIGINAL PART No. (*)

794 HONDA	 SH ABS	 300	 07 - 14
		  FORZA I.E.	 300	 13 - 22

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA

P001000005017 12251-KTW-901

D. CHAIN TENSIONER GASKET / JUNTA TENSOR DISTRIB.

WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA

P029000004339

P014000005693

14555-KAB-771

19226-KTW-900

CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA CILINDRO (0,30 MM)

P02E000005016 12191-KTW-901

INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN

IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO

P029000005720

P025000005015

91302-KTW-901

11394-KTW-902

HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA

P008000005052 12391-KTW-900

OIL PATH GASKET / JUNTA CONDUCTO ACEITE

THROTTLE BODY GASKET, SIDE / J. CUERPO ADMISIÓN, LATERAL

P013000005688

P029000005682

11205-KTW-900

16083-KTR-941

2 UNITS

(*) Based on main brand of complete set

UPDATED



A R T E I N G A S K E T S . C O M

TOP END KIT PART No COMPLETE SET PART No

P001000004567 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA 1 • • 1B9-E1181-01
P02G000004568 CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO ('08/'09) 1 • • 1B9-11351-00
P02G000005674 CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO ('10/'13) 1 • • 1S7-E1351-00
P008000005630 HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA 1 • • 5YP-E1193-00

P010000004569 DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / JUNTA TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN 1 • • 5VV-E2213-01

P012000004249 EXHAUST GASKET / JUNTA ESCAPE 032 X 042 X 3,2 1 • • 1S7-E4613-00
P014000004570 WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA 1 • • 1S7-E1196-00
P014000005638 WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA 1 • • 1S7-E2428-00
T520001880240 O-RING / TORICA 018,8 X 2,4 (NBR) 1 • • 93210-19X00-00
T560003200200 O-RING / TORICA 032 X 2 (FKM-VITON) 1 • • 93210-32807-00
T520008400200 O-RING /TORICA 084 X 2 (NBR) 1 • • 93210-84801
A820006012150 WASHER / ARANDELA 006 X 012 X 1 (COPPER / COBRE) 2 • • 90430-06X00-00
KRVAE570V0759 VALVE STEM SEALS KIT / KIT RETEN DE VÁLVULAS (4 u.) 1 • • -

> Valve stem seal / Reten de Válvula 4 5YP-E2119-00
P016000005653 IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO 1 • 3C1-E5451-00
P018000005628 CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE 1 • 3C1-E5461-00
T560001100200 O-RING / TORICA 011 X 2 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 5CA-14147-00
T520000892183 O-RING / TORICA 008,92 X 1,83 (NBR) 1 • 93210-09806-00
T520001100250 O-RING / TORICA 011 X 2,5 (NBR) 1 • 93210-13X00-00
T520001350210 O-RING / TORICA 013,5 X 2,1 (NBR) 1 • 93210-14X00-00
T520001900250 O-RING / TORICA 019 X 2,5 (NBR) 1 • 93210-19123-00
T551003150240 O-RING / TORICA 031,5  X 2,4 (VMQ-SILICONE) 1 • 93210-32810-00
T560003452353 O-RING / TORICA 034,52 X 3,53 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 93210-35520-00
T520003570350 O-RING / TORICA 035,7 X 3,5 (NBR) 1 • 93210-35X01-00
T551005300250 O-RING / TORICA 053 X 2,5 (VMQ-SILICONE) 1 • 93210-53801-00

K0000YM0K0886 J0000YM000886

88
6PA RT S  L I S T

ARTEIN PART No. DESCRIPTION UNITS TOP END KIT COMPLETE SET ORIGINAL PART No. (*)

886 YAMAHA	 YZF-R	 125	 08 - 13

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA

P001000004567 1B9-E1181-01

DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / J. TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN

IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO

P01000A0004569

P016000005653

5VV-E2213-01

000A 3C1-E5451-00 0

CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA CILINDRO (‘08/’09)

P02G000004568 1B9-11351-00

WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA

CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA EMBRAGUE

P014000004570

P018000005628

1S7-E1196-00

3C1-E5461-00

CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA CILINDRO (‘10/’13)

P02G000005674 1S7-E1351-00

WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA

P014000005638 1S7-E2428-00

NEW PRODUCT

(*) Based on main brand of complete set



A R T E I N G A S K E T S . C O M

TOP END KIT PART No COMPLETE SET PART No

K0000YM0K0887 J0000YM000887

88
7PA RT S  L I S T

ARTEIN PART No. DESCRIPTION UNITS TOP END KIT COMPLETE SET ORIGINAL PART No. (*)

887 YAMAHA	 X-MAX	 125	 14 - 20

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA

P001000004567 1B9-E1181-01

HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA

WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA

P008000005630

P014000004571

5YP-E1193-00

1B9-E2428-00

CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA CILINDRO (0,50 MM)

P02G000004568 1B9-11351-00

DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / J. TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN

CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA EMBRAGUE

P010000004569

P018000005738

1DY-E2213-00

1B9-E5451-00

TRANSMISSION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA TRANSMISIÓN

P003000004572 1B9-15461-00

WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA

IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO

P014000004570

P025000004573

5YP-E1196-00

39D-E5453-00

NEW PRODUCT

P001000004567 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA 1 • • 1B9-E1181-01

P02G000004568 CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,50 MM) 1 • • 1B9-11351-00

P008000005630 HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA 1 • • 5YP-E1193-00

P010000004569 DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / JUNTA TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN 1 • • 1DY-E2213-00

P012000004249 EXHAUST GASKET / JUNTA ESCAPE 032 X 042 X 3,2 1 • • 21C-E4613-00

P014000004570 WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA 1 • • 5YP-E1196-00

P014000004571 WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA 1 • • 1B9-E2428-00

T520001880240 O-RING / TORICA 018,8 X 2,4 (NBR) 1 • • 93210-19X00-00

T560003200200 O-RING / TORICA 032 X 2 (FKM-VITON) 2 • • 93210-32807-00

T520008500180 O-RING / TORICA 085 X 1,8 (NBR) 1 • • 93210-84800-00

A820006012150 WASHER / ARANDELA 006 X 012 X 1,5 (COPPER / COBRE) 4 • • 90430-06X00-00

KRVAE570V0759 VALVE STEM SEALS KIT / KIT RETEN DE VÁLVULAS (4 u.) 1 • • -

> Valve stem seal / Reten de Válvula 4 1PA-E2119-00

P003000004572 TRANSMISSION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA TRANSMISIÓN 1 • 1B9-15461-00

P018000005738 CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE 1 • 1B9-E5451-00

P025000004573 IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO 1 • 39D-E5453-00

T560001100200 O-RING / TORICA 011 X 2 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 5CA-14147-00

T520001330240 O-RING / TORICA 013,3 X 2,4 (NBR) 1 • 93210-14X01-00

T520001580240 O-RING / TORICA 015,8 X 2,4 (NBR) 1 • 93210-15X03-00

T520001880240 O-RING / TORICA 018,8 X 2,4 (NBR) 1 • 93210-19X00-00

T520003370350 O-RING / TORICA 033,7 X 3,5 (NBR) 1 • 93210-347A1-00

T520005000250 O-RING / TORICA 050 X 2,5 (NBR) 1 • 93210-50008-00

A820008015150 WASHER / ARANDELA 008 X 015 X 1,5 (COPPER / COBRE) 1 • 90430-08X00-00

A820012020150 WASHER / ARANDELA 012 X 020 X 1,5 (COPPER / COBRE) 1 • 90430-12X01-00

(*) Based on main brand of complete set



A R T E I N G A S K E T S . C O M

TOP END KIT PART No COMPLETE SET PART No

K0000YM0K0888 J0000YM000888

88
8PA RT S  L I S T

ARTEIN PART No. DESCRIPTION UNITS TOP END KIT COMPLETE SET ORIGINAL PART No. (*)

888 YAMAHA	 N-MAX	 125	 15 - 20

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA

P001000005644 2DS-E1181-00

DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / J. TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN

IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO

P010000005646

P016000005648

2DP-E2213-00

2DP-E5453-00

CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA CILINDRO (0,50 MM)

P02G000005645 2DP-E1351-00

TRANSMISSION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA TRANSMISIÓN

CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE

P011000005650

P018000005647

2DP-E5461-00

2DP-E5451-00

HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA

P008000005721 B3F-E1193-00

WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA

P014000005649 2DP-E2428-00

P001000005644 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA 1 • • 2DS-E1181-00

P02G000005645 CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,50 MM) 1 • • 2DP-E1351-00

P008000005721 HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA 1 • • B3F-E1193-00

P010000005646 DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / JUNTA TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN 1 • • 2DP-E2213-00

P012000005669 EXHAUST GASKET /JUNTA ESCAPE 027 X 037 X 5 1 • • 2DP-E4613-00

P014000005649 WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA 1 • • 2DP-E2428-00

T520000892183 O-RING / TORICA 008,92 X 1,83 (NBR) 1 • • 93210-09806-00

T520001900250 O-RING / TORICA 019 X 2,5 (NBR) 1 • • 93210-19809-00

T560003200200 O-RING / TORICA 032 X 2 (FKM-VITON) 1 • • 93210-32807-00

T520003870180 O-RING / TORICA 038,7 X 1,8 (NBR) 1 • • 93210-39803-00

A820007012100 WASHER / ARANDELA 007 X 012 X 1 (COPPER / COBRE) 3 • • 90430-06014-00

KRVAEYM0V0888 VALVE STEM SEALS KIT / KIT RETEN DE VÁLVULAS (4 u.) 1 • • -

> Valve stem seal / Reten de Válvula 4 54P-E2119-00

P011000005650 TRANSMISSION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA TRANSMISIÓN 1 • 2DP-E5461-00

P016000005648 IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO 1 • 2DP-E5453-00

P018000005647 CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE 1 • 2DP-E5451-00

T560000700200 O-RING / TORICA 007 X 2 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 54P-E4147-00

T520001000200 O-RING / TORICA 010 X 2 (NBR) 1 • 5ST-E2843-00

T560001100200 O-RING / TORICA 011 X 2 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 5CA-E4147-00

T520001400250 O-RING / TORICA 014 X 2,5 (NBR) 1 • 93210-14816-00

T520001560178 O-RING / TORICA 015,6 X 1,78 (NBR) 2 • 93210-16805-00

T520001800350 O-RING / TORICA 018 X 3,5 (NBR) 1 • 5LW-E3769-00

T520003452353 O-RING / TORICA 034,52 X 3,53 (NBR) 1 • 93210-34802-00

T520015200300 O-RING / TORICA 152 X 3 (NBR) 1 • 93211-52800-00

A826012016200 WASHER / ARANDELA 012 X 016 X 2 (METAL. NEF) 1 • 4YS-E1198-00

NEW PRODUCT

(*) Based on main brand of complete set



A R T E I N G A S K E T S . C O M

TOP END KIT PART No COMPLETE SET PART No

K0000YM0K0889 J0000YM000889

88
9PA RT S  L I S T

ARTEIN PART No. DESCRIPTION UNITS TOP END KIT COMPLETE SET ORIGINAL PART No. (*)

889

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA

P001000005654 B74-E1181-00

TRANSMISSION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA DISTRIBUCIÓN

TIMING COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA DISTRIBUCIÓN

P011000005661

P017000005656

B74-E5461-00

B74-E1169-00

CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA CILINDRO (0,50 MM)

P02G000005655 B74-E1351-00

WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA

CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA EMBRAGUE

P014000005658

P018000005659

B74-E2439-00

B74-E5451-00

DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET/ J. TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN

P010000005657 B74-E2213-00

IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO

P016000005660 B74-E5453-00

YAMAHA	 X-MAX	 300	 17 - 23 NEW PRODUCT

P001000005654 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA 1 • • B74-E1181-00
P02G000005655 CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,50 MM) 1 • • B74-E1351-00
P010000005657 DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET/ JUNTA TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN 1 • • B74-E2213-00
P012000004249 EXHAUST GASKET / JUNTA ESCAPE 1 • • 1WD-E4613-00
P017000005656 TIMING COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA DISTRIBUCIÓN 1 • • B74-E1169-00
T560004000200 O-RING / TORICA 040 X 20 (VITON) 2 • • 93210-40659-00
A820006011100 WASHER / ARANDELA 006 X 011 X 1 (COPPER / COBRE) 1 • • 90201-06X09-00
A801006511100 WASHER / ARANDELA 006,5 X 011 X 1 (ALUM.) 1 • • 90430-06803-00
A820007012100 WASHER / ARANDELA 007 X 012 X 1 (COPPER / COBRE) 2 • • 90430-06014-00
A820012018200 WASHER /ARANDELA 012 X 018 X 2 (COPPER / COBRE) 1 • • 31G-12214-00
KRVAEYM0V0888 VALVE STEM SEALS KIT / KIT RETEN DE VÁLVULAS (4 u.) 1 • • -

> Valve stem seal / Reten de Válvula 4 54PE211900
P011000005661 TRANSMISSION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA DISTRIBUCIÓN 1 • B74-E5461-00
P014000005658 WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA 1 • B74-E2439-00
P016000005660 IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO 1 • B74-E5453-00
P018000005659 CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE 1 • B74-E5451-00
T560000700200 O-RING / TORICA 007 X 2 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 54P-E4147-00
T560000950250 O-RING / TORICA 009,5 X 2,5 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 93210-10096-00
T520001000200 O-RING / TORICA 010 X 2 (NBR) 1 • 5ST-E2843-00
T560001100200 O-RING / TORICA 011 X 2 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 5CA-E4147-00
T520001400250 O-RING / TORICA 014 X 2,5 (NBR) 1 • 93210-14816-00
T520001560178 O-RING / TORICA 015,6 X 1,78 (NBR) 1 • 52S-12439-00
T520001880240 O-RING / TORICA 018,8 X 2,4 (NBR) 1 • 93210-198J0-00
T520002200250 O-RING / TORICA 022 X 2,5 (NBR) 2 • 93210-22800-00
T520003200250 O-RING / TORICA 032 X 2,5 (NBR) 1 • 93210-32816-00
T520004600200 O-RING / TORICA 046 X 2 (NBR) 2 • B74-E7465-10
T520004700250 O-RING / TORICA 047 X 2,5 (NBR) 1 • 93210-48530-00
A801006511100 WASHER / ARANDELA 006,5 X 011 X 1 (ALUM.) 1 • 90430-06803-00
A801008014150 WASHER / ARANDELA 008 X 014 X 1,5 (ALUM.) 1 • 90430-08804-00
A820008014150 WASHER / ARANDELA 008 X 014 X 1,5 (COPPER / COBRE) 1 • 90430-08119-00
A820008015150 WASHER / ARANDELA 008 X 015 X 1,5 (COPPER / COBRE) 1 • 90430-08X00-00
A820010016100 WASHER / ARANDELA 010 X 016 X 1 (COPPER / COBRE) 1 • 90430-10148-00
A801011018200 WASHER / ARANDELA 011 X 018 X 2 (ALUM.) 1 • 90430-10806-00
A826012016200 WASHER / ARANDELA 012 X 016 X 2 (METAL. NEF) 1 • 4YS-E1198-00
A801012018200 WASHER / ARANDELA 012 X 018 X 2 (ALUM.) 1 • 90430-12803-00

(*) Based on main brand of complete set



A R T E I N G A S K E T S . C O M

TOP END KIT PART No COMPLETE SET PART No

K0000YM0K0890 J0000YM000890

89
0PA RT S  L I S T

ARTEIN PART No. DESCRIPTION UNITS TOP END KIT COMPLETE SET ORIGINAL PART No. (*)

890 YAMAHA	 X-MAX	 125	 21 -  >>

P001000005644 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA 1 • • 2DS-E1181-00

P02G000005665 CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,50 MM) 1 • • B6H-E1351-00

P010000005668 DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / JUNTA TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN 1 • • B6H-E2213-00

P012000005669 EXHAUST GASKET / JUNTA ESCAPE 027 X 037 X 5 1 • • BK7-E4613-00

P014000005670 WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA 1 • • B6H-E2439-00

P029000005667 INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN 1 • • B6H-E4199-00

P008000005721 HEAD COVER GASKET 1 • • B3F-E11193-00

T520001560178 O-RING / TORICA 015,6 X 1,78 (NBR) 1 • • 52S-12439-00

T520001900250 O-RING / TORICA 019 X 2,5 (NBR) 1 • • 93210-19809-00

T520003870180 O-RING / TORICA 038,7 X 1,8 (NBR) 1 • • 93210-39803-00

A801006511100 WASHER / ARANDELA 006,5 X 011 X 1 (ALUM.) 2 • • 90430-06803-00

KRVAEYM0V0888 VALVE STEM SEALS KIT / KIT RETEN DE VÁLVULAS (4 u.) 1 • • -

> Valve stem seal / Reten de Válvula 4 54P-E2119-00

P011000005666 TRANSMISSION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA TRANSMISION 1 • B6H-E5461-10

P018000005672 CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE 1 • B6H-E5451-00

T560000700200 O-RING / TORICA 007 X 2 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 54P-E4147-00

T560001100200 O-RING / TORICA 011 X 2 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 5CA-E4147-00

T520012750300 O-RING / TORICA 0127,5 X 3 (NBR) 1 • 93211-28800-00

T520001400250 O-RING / TORICA 014 X 2,5 (NBR) 1 • 93210-14816-00

T520001800350 O-RING / TORICA 018 X 3,5 (NBR) 1 • 5LW-E3769-00

T520002970300 O-RING / TORICA 029,7 X 3 (NBR) 1 • 93210-29800-00

T520005020250 O-RING / TORICA 050 X 2,5 (NBR) 1 • 93210-50008-00

A801008014150 WASHER / ARANDELA 008 X 014 X 1,5 (ALUM.) 1 • 90430-08804-00

A801012018200 WASHER / ARANDELA 012 X 018 X 2 (ALUM.) 1 • 90430-12803-00

INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN

P029000005667 B6H-E4199-00

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA

P001000005644 2DS-E1181-00

CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA CILINDRO (0,50 MM)

P02G000005665 B6H-E1351-00

HEAD COVER GASKET

P008000005721 B3F-E11193-00

DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / J. TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN

P010000005668 B6H-E2213-00

TRANSMISSION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA TRANSMISION

P011000005666 B6H-E5461-10

WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA

P014000005670 B6H-E2439-00

CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA EMBRAGUE

P018000005672 B6H-E5451-00

NEW PRODUCT

(*) Based on main brand of complete set



A R T E I N G A S K E T S . C O M

TOP END KIT PART No COMPLETE SET PART No

K0000HN0K0891 J0000HN000891

89
1PA RT S  L I S T

ARTEIN PART No. DESCRIPTION UNITS TOP END KIT COMPLETE SET ORIGINAL PART No. (*)

891 HONDA	 SH	 125	 17 - 19

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA

P001000004888 12251-K77-V01

DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / J. TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN

CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA EMBRAGUE

P010000004859

P018000004944

14560-KZR-600

11395-K01-900

CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA CILINDRO (0,30 MM)

P02E000004858 12191-KZR-600

TRANSMISSION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA TRANSMISIÓN

INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN

P011000004941

P029000005678

21395-KZR-600

16076-K35-V01

HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA

P008000004943 12391-K01-900

WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA

INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN

P014000004712

P029000005739

19226-KWN-900

16075-K36-J01

NEW PRODUCT

P001000004888 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA 1 • • 12251-K77-V01

P02E000004858 CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,30 MM) 1 • • 12191-KZR-600

P008000004943 HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA 1 • • 12391-K01-900

P010000004859 DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / JUNTA TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN 1 • • 14560-KZR-600

P012000000446 EXHAUST GASKET / JUNTA ESCAPE 026 X 033 X 4 1 • • 18291-GE2-921

P014000004712 WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA 1 • • 19226-KWN-900

P029000005739 INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN 1 • • 16075-K36-J01

T520000950150 O-RING / TORICA 009,5 X 1,5 (NBR) 1 • • 91306-MG3-000

T520002300250 O-RING / TORICA 023 X 2,5 (NBR) 1 • • 19381-KWN-900

T560002900200 O-RING / TORICA 029 X 2 (FKM-VITON) 2 • • 91301-KRJ-901

T520003400200 O-RING / TORICA 034 X 2 (NBR) 1 • • 91302-KWN-900

A801006012150 WASHER / ARANDELA 006 X 012 X 1,5 (ALUM.) 1 • • 90430-PD6-003

A801012020100 WASHER / ARANDELA 012 X 020 X 1 (ALUM.) 1 • • 90454-MC7-000

KRVAEHN0V0891 VALVE STEM SEALS KIT /  KIT RETEN DE VÁLVULAS (2 u.) 1 • • -

> Valve stem seal / Reten de Válvula 4 12209GB4681

P011000004941 TRANSMISSION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA TRANSMISIÓN 1 • 21395-KZR-600

P018000004944 CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE 1 • 11395-K01-900

P029000005740 INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN 1 • 16077-K35-V01

P029000005678 INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN 1 • 16076-K35-V01

T560000600220 O-RING / TORICA 006 X 2,2 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 91301-GGL-J01

T520001480240 O-RING / TORICA 014,8 X 2,4 (NBR) 1 • 91303-KF0-003

T520001540210 O-RING / TORICA 015,4 X 2,1 (NBR) 1 • 12207-KWN-900

T520001800300 O-RING / TORICA 018 X 3 (NBR) 1 • 91307-035-000

T520003080320 O-RING / TORICA 030,8 X 3,2 (NBR) 1 • 91302-001-020

T520003880190 O-RING / TORICA 038,8 X 1,9 (NBR) 2 • 91384-KRW-900

T520011600200 O-RING / TORICA 116 X 2 (NBR) 1 • 11363-KWN-900

A820008016150 WASHER /ARANDELA 008 X 016 X 1,5 (COPPER / COBRE) 2 • 90495-MN5-000

A801012020200 WASHER / ARANDELA 012 X 20 X 2 (ALUM.) 1 • 94109-12000

(*) Based on main brand of complete set



A R T E I N G A S K E T S . C O M

TOP END KIT PART No COMPLETE SET PART No

K0000HN0K0893 J0000HN000893

89
3PA RT S  L I S T

ARTEIN PART No. DESCRIPTION UNITS TOP END KIT COMPLETE SET ORIGINAL PART No. (*)

893 HONDA	 FORZA	 125	 15 - 20

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA

P001000005685 12251-K40-F01

DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / J. TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN

CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE

P010000004859

P018000004944

14560-KZR-600

11395-K40-F00

CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA CILINDRO (0,30 MM)

P02E000004858 12191-KZR-600

WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA

INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN

P014000004712

P029000005678

19226-KWN-900

16076-K35-V01

HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA

P008000005683 12391-K40-F00

TRANSMISSION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA TRANSMISIÓN

INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN

P011000004941

P029000005675

21395-KZR-600

16075-K40-F01

NEW PRODUCT

P001000005685 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA 1 • • 12251-K40-F01

P02E000004858 CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,30 MM) 1 • • 12191-KZR-600

P008000005683 HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA 1 • • 12391-K40-F00

P010000004859 DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / JUNTA TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN 1 • • 14560-KZR-600

P012000000446 EXHAUST GASKET / JUNTA ESCAPE 026 X 033 X 4 1 • • 18291-GE2-921

P014000004712 WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA 1 • • 19226-KWN-900

T520001780190 O-RING / TORICA 017,8 X 1,9 (NBR) 1 • • 19310-K35-V01

T520003050200 O-RING / TORICA 030,5 X 2 (NBR) 2 • • 91302-K40-F00

T520003400200 O-RING / TORICA 034 X 2 (NBR) 1 • • 91302-KWN-900

A801006012150 WASHER / ARANDELA 006 X 012 X 1,5 (ALUM.) 1 • • 90430-PD6-003

KRVAESZ0V0759 VALVE STEM SEALS KIT / KIT RETEN DE VÁLVULAS (4 u.) 1 • • -

> Valve stem seal / Reten de Válvula 4 12209-ML0-722

P011000004941 TRANSMISSION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA TRANSMISIÓN 1 • 21395-KZR-600

P018000004944 CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE 1 • 11395-K40-F00

P029000005678 INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN 1 • 16076-K35-V01

P029000005740 INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN 1 • 16077-K35-V01

P029000005675 INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN 1 • 16075-K40-F01

A820008016150 WASHER / ARANDELA 008 X 016 X 1,5 (COPPER / COBRE) 2 • 90495-MN5-000

T560000600220 O-RING / TORICA 006 X 2,2 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 91301-GGL-J01

T520001480240 O-RING / TORICA 014,8 X 2,4 (NBR) 1 • 91303-K27-V01

T520001800300 O-RING / TORICA 018 X 3 (NBR) 1 • 91307-035-000

T520003080320 O-RING / TORICA 030,8 X 3,2 (NBR) 1 • 91302-001-020

T520003880190 O-RING / TORICA 038,8 X 1,9 (NBR) 2 • 91384-KRW-900

T520011600200 O-RING / TORICA 116 X 2 (NBR) 1 • 11363-KWN-900

(*) Based on main brand of complete set



A R T E I N G A S K E T S . C O M

TOP END KIT PART No COMPLETE SET PART No

K0000HN0K0894 J0000HN000894

89
4PA RT S  L I S T

ARTEIN PART No. DESCRIPTION UNITS TOP END KIT COMPLETE SET ORIGINAL PART No. (*)

894 HONDA	 FORZA	 350	 21 -  >>
		  SH		  350	 21 -  >>

ADV 	 350	 22-  >>

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA

P001000005692 12251-K1B-T01

DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / J. TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN

IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO

P010000005695

P016000005696

14560-K1B-T01

11394-K1B-T01

CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA CILINDRO (0,25 MM)

P02D000005694 12191-K1B-T01

OIL PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA ACEITE

INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN

P013000005688

P029000005682

11205-KTW-900

16083-KTR-941

HEAD COVER GASKET /JUNTA TAPA CULATA

P008000005689 12391-K1B-T00

WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA

P014000005697 19226-K1B-T00

NEW PRODUCT

P001000005692 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA 1 • • 12251-K1B-T01

P02D000005694 CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,25 MM) 1 • • 12191-K1B-T01

P008000005689 HEAD COVER GASKET /JUNTA TAPA CULATA 1 • • 12391-K1B-T00

P010000005695 DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / JUNTA TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN 1 • • 14560-K1B-T01

P012000004876 EXHAUST GASKET / JUNTA ESCAPE 035 X 042,5 X 4 1 • • 18291-MN4-920

T520000950190 O-RING / TORICA 009,5 X 1,9 (NBR) 1 • • 91307-PLC-004

T560004000200 O-RING / TORICA 040 X 2 (FKM-VITON) 2 • • 91301-K1B-T00

A801006012150 WASHER / ARANDELA 006 X 012 X 1,5 (ALUM.) 1 • • 90430-PD6-003

A801012020100 WASHER / ARANDELA 012 X 020 X 1 (ALUM.) 1 • • 90454-MC7-000

KRVAEHN0V0894 VALVE STEM SEALS KIT / KIT RETEN DE VÁLVULAS (4 u.) 1 • • -

> Valve stem seal / Reten de Válvula 2 12208K1BT01

2 12209K1BT01

P013000005688 OIL PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA ACEITE 1 • 11205-KTW-900

P014000005697 WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA 1 • 19226-K1B-T00

P016000005696 IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO 1 • 11394-K1B-T01

P029000005682 INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN 1 • 16083-KTR-941

T520000400150 O-RING / TORICA 004 X 1,5 (NBR) 1 • 91305-K0J-N00

T560000600220 O-RING / TORICA 006 X 2,2 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 91301-GGL-J01

T520000980240 O-RING / TORICA 009,8 X 2,4 (NBR) 1 • 91307-K04-930

T520001380250 O-RING / TORICA 013,8 X 2,5 ( NBR) 1 • 91303-MG7-003

T520001480220 O-RING / TORICA 014,8 X 2,2 (NBR) 1 • 91313-K04-930

T520001480240 O-RING / TORICA 014,8 X 2,4 (NBR) 1 • 91303-K04-930

T520001650150 O-RING / TORICA 016,5 X 1,5 (NBR) 2 • 91301-K04-930

T520001650250 O-RING / TORICA 016,5 X 2,5 (NBR) 1 • 91305-K04-930

T560001750200 O-RING / TORICA 017,5 X 2 (VITON) 1 • 91333-6B2-006

T520001800300 O-RING / TORICA 018 X 3 (NBR) 1 • 91307-035-000

T520004700200 O-RING / TORICA 047 X 2 (NBR) 2 • 91352-KM1-005

A801006012150 WASHER / ARANDELA 006 X 012 X 1,5 (ALUM.) 1 • 90430-PD6-003

A801008014150 WASHER / ARANDELA 008 X 014 X 1,5 (ALUM.) 3 • 90474-333-000

A801012020200 WASHER / ARANDELA 012 X 020 X 2 (ALUM.) 1 • 94109-12000

(*) Based on main brand of complete set



A R T E I N G A S K E T S . C O M

TOP END KIT PART No COMPLETE SET PART No

K0000KT0K0895 J0000KT000895

89
5PA RT S  L I S T

ARTEIN PART No. DESCRIPTION UNITS TOP END KIT COMPLETE SET ORIGINAL PART No. (*)

895 KTM		  DUKE		 125	 11 - 16
		  RC		  125	 14 - 16

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA

P001000005705 90130036000

DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / J. TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN

IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO

P010000005707

P016000005711

90136003003

93530040100

CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA CILINDRO (0,50 MM)

P02G000005706 90130035000

CRANKCASE GASKET / JUNTA CARTER

CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE

P003000005709

P018000005710

90630039000

90130027000

HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA

P008000005704 90136053000

WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA

P014000005708 90135053000

NEW PRODUCT

P001000005705 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA 1 • • 90130036000

P02G000005706 CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,50 MM) 1 • • 90130035000

P008000005704 HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA 1 • • 90136053000

P010000005707 DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / JUNTA TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN 1 • • 90136003003

T560000765178 O-RING / TORICA 007,65 X 1,78 (FKM-VITON) 1 • • 90135047001

T520001010160 O-RING / TORICA 010,1 X 1,6 (NBR) 1 • • J770010015

T520001030120 O-RING  / TORICA 010,3 X 1,2 (NBR) 2 • • J770010312

T520002350200 O-RING / TORICA 023,5 X 2 (NBR) 1 • • J770023019

P012000004136 EXHAUST GASKET 1 • • 90105004000

KRVAEKT0V0895 VALVE STEM SEALS KIT / KIT RETEN DE VÁLVULAS (4 u.) 1 • • -

> Valve stem seal / Reten de Válvula 4 90136027000

P003000005709 CRANKCASE GASKET / JUNTA CARTER 1 • 90630039000

P014000005708 WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA 1 • 90135053000

P016000005711 IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO 1 • 93530040100

P018000005710 CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE 1 • 93530027100

T520000700070 O-RING / TORICA 007 X 0,7 (NBR) 1 • J770007075

X560000750350 O-RING / TORICA 007,5 X 3,5 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 55641023020

T560000800300 O-RING / TORICA 008 X 3 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 55641023010

T520000831099 O-RING / TORICA 008,31 X 0,99 (NBR) 1 • J770875008

T520001380250 O-RING / TORICA 013,8 X 2,5 (NBR) 1 • J770013824

T520001580240 O-RING / TORICA 015,8 X2,4 (NBR) 1 • J770015824

T520001750150 O-RING / TORICA 017,5 X 1,5 (NBR) 1 • J770017515

T520001740210 O-RING / TORICA 017,4 X 2,1 (NBR) 1 • J770017721

T520001900260 O-RING / TORICA 019 X 2,6 (NBR) 1 • 90141072001

T520002060230 O-RING / TORICA 020,6 X 2,3 (NBR) 1 • 90138015052

T520003459262 O-RING / TORICA 034,59 X 2,62 (NBR) 1 • 90141002006

T520003934262 O-RING / TORICA 039,34 X 2,62 (NBR) 1 • J770039326

A820006012100 WASHER / ARANDELA 006 X 012 X 1 (COPPER / COBRE) 1 • J603061001

(*) Based on main brand of complete set



A R T E I N G A S K E T S . C O M

TOP END KIT PART No COMPLETE SET PART No

K0000KM0K0896 J0000KM000896

89
6PA RT S  L I S T

ARTEIN PART No. DESCRIPTION UNITS TOP END KIT COMPLETE SET ORIGINAL PART No. (*)

896 KYMCO	 AK		  550	 (E4)
		  AK		  550	 (E5)

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA

P001000005713 12251-LGC6-E00

DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / J. TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN

SPEED PULLEY COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA POLEA

P010000005707

P025000005717

14523-KKE5-E01

11394-LGC6-E00

CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA CILINDRO (0,25 MM)

P02D000005714 12191-LGC6-E00

WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA

P014000005715 19229-LGC6-E00

HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA

P008000005712 12391-LGC6-E00

CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE

P018000005716 21395-LGC6-E00

NEW PRODUCT

P001000005713 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA 1 • • 12251-LGC6-E00

P02D000005714 CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,25 MM) 1 • • 12191-LGC6-E00

P008000005712 HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA 1 • • 12391-LGC6-E00

P010000005707 DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / JUNTA TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN 1 • • 14523-KKE5-E01

P012000004876 EXHAUST GASKET / JUNTA ESCAPE 035 X 042 X 4 2 • • 18291-PWB1-900

T520002000200 O-RING / TORICA 020 X 2 (NBR) 1 • • 91305-LEH6-E00

T520003700300 O-RING / TORICA 037 X 3 (NBR) 2 • • 91302-LDB2-E00

T520004800200 O-RING / TORICA 048 X 2 (NBR) 1 • • 19317-LBA2-E00

A801018028100 WASHER / ARANDELA 018 X 024 X 1 (ALUM.) 1 • • 90501-LEH6-E00

KRVAEKY0V0896 VALVE STEM SEALS KIT / KIT RETEN DE VÁLVULAS (8 u.) 1 • • -

> Valve stem seal / Reten de Válvula 8 12209-LEA3-900

P014000005715 WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA 1 • 19229-LGC6-E00

P018000005716 CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE 1 • 21395-LGC6-E00

P025000005717 SPEED PULLEY COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA POLEA 1 • 11394-LGC6-E00

T560000530240 O-RING / TORICA 005,3 X 2,4 (FKM-VITON) 2 • 91311-PRA1-E00

T560000900150 O-RING / TORICA 009 X 1,5 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 91303-PUA5-E00

T560000950250 O-RING / TORICA 009,5 X 2,5 (FKM-VITON) 6 • 91304-LFA7-E00

T520001070110 O-RING / TORICA 010,7 X 1,1 (NBR) 1 • 34301-KKE3-900

T560001250250 O-RING / TORICA 012,5 X 2,5 (FKM-VITON) 7 • 91301-LGCE-E00

T560001300150 O-RING / TORICA 013 X 1,5 (FKM-VITON) 2 • 91306-PUA5-E00

T520001380250 O-RING / TORICA 013,8 X 2,5 (NBR) 1 • 91303-3G77-C00

T520001800300 O-RING / TORICA 018 X 3 (NBR) 1 • 91307-0E35-W10

T520002000200 O-RING / TORICA 020 X 2 (NBR) 1 • 91305-LEH6-E00

T560002500250 O-RING / TORICA 025 X 2,5 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 91304-LGC6-E00

T560004600200 O-RING / TORICA 046 X 2 (FKM-VITON) 2 • 91351-LDB5-E00

T560006400300 O-RING / TORICA 064 X 3 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 91316-PRA1-E00

A801006012100 WASHER / ARANDELA 006 X 012 X 1 (ALUM.) 1 • 90478-700-00

A801014020150 WASHER / ARANDELA 014 X 020 X 1,5 (ALUM.) 1 • 90465-PUA5-E00

A801016020150 WASHER / ARANDELA 016 X 020 X 1,5 /ALUM.) 1 • 90463-PUA5-E00

(*) Based on main brand of complete set



A R T E I N G A S K E T S . C O M

TOP END KIT PART No COMPLETE SET PART No

K0000KT0K0897 J0000KT000897

89
7PA RT S  L I S T

ARTEIN PART No. DESCRIPTION UNITS TOP END KIT COMPLETE SET ORIGINAL PART No. (*)

897 KTM		  DUKE		 125	 17 -  23
		  RC		  125	 17 -  >>

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA

P001000005705 90130036000

DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / J. TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN

IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO

P010000005707

P016000005711

90136003003

93530040100

CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,50 MM)

P02G000005706 90130035000

CRANKCASE GASKET / JUNTA CARTER

CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE

P003000005709

P018000005710

90630039000

93530027100

HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA

P008000005741 93536053000

WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA

P014000005708 90135053000

NEW PRODUCT

P001000005705 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA 1 • • 90130036000

P02G000005706 CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,50 MM) 1 • • 90130035000

P008000005741 HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA 1 • • 93536053000

P010000005707 DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / JUNTA TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN 1 • • 90136003003

T560000765178 O-RING / TORICA 007,65 X 1,78 (FKM-VITON) 1 • • 90135047001

T520001010160 O-RING / TORICA 010,1 X 1,6 (NBR) 1 • • J770010015

T520001030120 O-RING  / TORICA 010,3 X 1,2 (NBR) 2 • • J770010312

T520002350200 O-RING / TORICA 023,5 X 2 (NBR) 1 • • J770023019

P012000004936 EXHAUST GASKET 1 • • 90105004000

KRV00KT0V0895 VALVE STEM SEALS KIT / KIT RETEN DE VÁLVULAS (4 u.) 1 • • -

> Valve stem seal / Reten de Válvula 4 90136027000

P003000005709 CRANKCASE GASKET / JUNTA CARTER 1 • 90630039000

P014000005708 WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA 1 • 90135053000

P016000005711 IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO 1 • 93530040100

P018000005710 CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE 1 • 93530027100

T520000700070 O-RING / TORICA 007 X 0,7 (NBR) 1 • J770007075

T560000750350 O-RING / TORICA 007,5 X 3,5 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 55641023020

T560000800300 O-RING / TORICA 008 X 3 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 55641023010

T520000831099 O-RING / TORICA 008,31 X 0,99 (NBR) 1 • J770875008

T520001380250 O-RING / TORICA 013,8 X 2,5 (NBR) 1 • J770013824

T520001580240 O-RING / TORICA 015,8 X2,4 (NBR) 1 • J770015824

T520001750150 O-RING / TORICA 017,5 X 1,5 (NBR) 1 • J770017515

T520001740210 O-RING / TORICA 017,4 X 2,1 (NBR) 1 • J770017721

T520001900260 O-RING / TORICA 019 X 2,6 (NBR) 1 • 90141072001

T520002060230 O-RING / TORICA 020,6 X 2,3 (NBR) 1 • 90138015052

T520003459262 O-RING / TORICA 034,59 X 2,62 (NBR) 1 • 90141002006

T520003934262 O-RING / TORICA 039,34 X 2,62 (NBR) 1 • J770039326

A820006012100 WASHER / ARANDELA 006 X 012 X 1 (COPPER / COBRE) 1 • J603061001

(*) Based on main brand of complete set



A R T E I N G A S K E T S . C O M

TOP END KIT PART No COMPLETE SET PART No

K0000SY0K0900 J0000SY000900

90
0PA RT S  L I S T

ARTEIN PART No. DESCRIPTION UNITS TOP END KIT COMPLETE SET ORIGINAL PART No. (*)

900 SYM		  JET 4		  125  (E4 AC)
		  JET 14		 125  (E4 AC)
		  SYMPHONY	 125  (E4 AC)

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA

P001000005723 12251-H7A-000

DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / J. TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN

IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO

P010000004085

P003000004676

14523-Z8G-000

11394-Z2D-000

CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA CILINDRO (0,50 MM)

P02G000004672 12191-Z2D-000

INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN

CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA EMBRAGUE

P029000005730

P018000004679

16201-XRB-000

11395-XRB-000

HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA

P008000005722 12391-F8A-000

CRANKCASE GASKET / JUNTA CARTER

TRANSMISION GASKET / JUNTA TRANSMISION

P003000004675

P019000004677

11192-XRB-000

21395-Z2D-000

NEW PRODUCT

P001000005723 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET /JUNTA CULATA 1 • • 12251-H7A-000

P02G000004672 CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,50 MM) 1 • • 12191-Z2D-000

P008000005722 HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA 1 • • 12391-F8A-000

P010000004085 DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / JUNTA TENSOR DISTRIBUCION 1 • • 14523-Z8G-000

P012000000446 EXHAUST GASKET / JUNTA ESCAPE 026 X 033 X 4 1 • • 18291-Z8G-000

P029000005730 INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN 1 • • 16201-XRB-000

T520000950178 O-RING / TORICA 009,5 X 1,78 (NBR) 1 • • 91306-GY6-A00

KRVAESY0V0900 VALVE STEM SEALS KIT / KIT RETEN DE VÁLVULAS (2 u.) 1 • • -

> Valve stem seal / Reten de Válvula 2 12209-H6B-900

P003000004675 CRANKCASE GASKET / JUNTA CARTER 1 • 11192-XRB-000

P003000004676 IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO 1 • 11394-Z2D-000

P018000004679 CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA EMBRAGUE 1 • 11395-XRB-000

P019000004677 TRANSMISION GASKET / JUNTA TRANSMISION 1 • 21395-Z2D-000

T520002700250 O-RING / TORICA 027 X 2,5 (NBR) 1 • 91304-M9Q-000

T520003100300 O-RING / TORICA 031 X 3 (NBR) 1 • 91302-M9Q-000
A801008014200 WASHER / ARANDELA 008 X 014 X 2 (ALUM.) 2 • 90474-333-000-KD
A801012020200 WASHER / ARANDELA 012 X 020 X 2 (ALUM.) 1 • 94109-12000

(*) Based on main brand of complete set



A R T E I N G A S K E T S . C O M

TOP END KIT PART No COMPLETE SET PART No

K0000SY0K0901 J0000SY000901

90
1PA RT S  L I S T

ARTEIN PART No. DESCRIPTION UNITS TOP END KIT COMPLETE SET ORIGINAL PART No. (*)

901

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA

P001000004671 12251-H6B-000

DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / J. TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN

IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO

P010000004085

P003000004676

14523-Z8G-000

11394-Z2D-000

CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA CILINDRO (0,50 MM)

P02G000004672 12191-Z2D-000

INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN

CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA EMBRAGUE

P029000004674

P018000004679

16201-MA2-000

11395-XRB-000

HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA

P008000005731 12391-F91-000

CRANKCASE GASKET / JUNTA CARTER

TRANSMISION GASKET / JUNTA TRANSMISION

P003000004675

P019000004677

11192-XRB-000

21395-Z2D-000

NEW PRODUCTSYM		  JET 14	 125  (E5 AC)
		  SYMPHONY	 125  (E5 AC)

P001000004671 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET /JUNTA CULATA 1 • • 12251-H6B-000

P02G000004672 CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,50 MM) 1 • • 12191-Z2D-000

P008000005731 HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA 1 • • 12391-F91-000

P010000004085 DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / JUNTA TENSOR DISTRIBUCION 1 • • 14523-Z8G-000

P012000000446 EXHAUST GASKET / JUNTA ESCAPE 026 X 033 X 4 1 • • 18291-Z8G-000

P029000004674 INTAKE GASKET / JUNTA ADMISIÓN 1 • • 16201-MA2-000

T520000950178 O-RING / TORICA 009,5 X 1,78 (NBR) 1 • • 91306-GY6-A00

KRVAESY0V0901 VALVE STEM SEALS KIT / KIT RETEN DE VÁLVULAS (2 u.) 1 • • -

> Valve stem seal / Reten de Válvula 2 12209-L1N-000-M2

P003000004675 CRANKCASE GASKET / JUNTA CARTER 1 • 11192-XRB-000

P003000004676 IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO 1 • 11394-Z2D-000

P018000004679 CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA EMBRAGUE 1 • 11395-XRB-000

P019000004677 TRANSMISION GASKET / JUNTA TRANSMISION 1 • 21395-Z2D-000

T520002700250 O-RING / TORICA 027 X 2,5 (NBR) 1 • 91304-M9Q-000

T520003100300 O-RING / TORICA 031 X 3 (NBR) 1 • 91302-M9Q-000

A801008014200 WASHER / ARANDELA 008 X 014 X 2 (ALUM.) 2 • 90474-333-000-KD

A801012020200 WASHER / ARANDELA 012 X 020 X 2 (ALUM.) 1 • 94109-12000

(*) Based on main brand of complete set



A R T E I N G A S K E T S . C O M

TOP END KIT PART No COMPLETE SET PART No

K0000KT0K0902 J0000KT000902

90
2PA RT S  L I S T

ARTEIN PART No. DESCRIPTION UNITS TOP END KIT COMPLETE SET ORIGINAL PART No. (*)

902

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA

P001000005742 90630036000

DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / J. TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN

IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO

P010000005707

P016000005711

90136003003

93530040100

CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,50 MM)

P02G000005706 90130035000

CRANKCASE GASKET / JUNTA CARTER

CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE

P003000005709

P018000005710

90630039000

93530027100

HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA

P008000005704 90136053000

WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA

P014000005708 90135053000

NEW PRODUCT

P001000005742 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA 1 • • 90630036000

P02G000005706 CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE BCILINDRO (0,50 MM) 1 • • 90130035000

P008000005704 HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA 1 • • 90136053000

P010000005707 DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / JUNTA TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN 1 • • 90136003003

T560000765178 O-RING / TORICA 007,65 X 1,78 (FKM-VITON) 1 • • 90135047001

T520001010160 O-RING / TORICA 010,1 X 1,6 (NBR) 1 • • J770010015

T520001030120 O-RING  / TORICA 010,3 X 1,2 (NBR) 2 • • J770010312

T520002350200 O-RING / TORICA 023,5 X 2 (NBR) 1 • • J770023019

P012000004136 EXHAUST GASKET 1 • • 90105004000

KRVAEKT0V0895 VALVE STEM SEALS KIT / KIT RETEN DE VÁLVULAS (4 u.) 1 • • -

> Valve stem seal / Reten de Válvula 4 90136027000

P003000005709 CRANKCASE GASKET / JUNTA CARTER 1 • 90630039000

P014000005708 WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA 1 • 90135053000

P016000005711 IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO 1 • 93530040100

P018000005710 CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE 1 • 93530027100

T520000700070 O-RING / TORICA 007 X 0,7 (NBR) 1 • J770007075

T560000750350 O-RING / TORICA 007,5 X 3,5 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 55641023020

T560000800300 O-RING / TORICA 008 X 3 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 55641023010

T520000831099 O-RING / TORICA 008,31 X 0,99 (NBR) 1 • J770875008

T520001380250 O-RING / TORICA 013,8 X 2,5 (NBR) 1 • J770013824

T520001580240 O-RING / TORICA 015,8 X2,4 (NBR) 1 • J770015824

T520001750150 O-RING / TORICA 017,5 X 1,5 (NBR) 1 • J770017515

T520001740210 O-RING / TORICA 017,4 X 2,1 (NBR) 1 • J770017721

T520001900260 O-RING / TORICA 019 X 2,6 (NBR) 1 • 90141072001

T52000206230 O-RING / TORICA 020,6 X 2,3 (NBR) 1 • 90138015052

T520003459262 O-RING / TORICA 034,59 X 2,62 (NBR) 1 • 90141002006

T520003934262 O-RING / TORICA 039,34 X 2,62 (NBR) 1 • J770039326

A820006012100 WASHER / ARANDELA 006 X 012 X 1 (COPPER / COBRE) 1 • J603061001

KTM		  DUKE 	 200	 11 - 16
		  RC		  200	 14 - 16

(*) Based on main brand of complete set



A R T E I N G A S K E T S . C O M

TOP END KIT PART No COMPLETE SET PART No

K0000KT0K0903 J0000KT000903

90
3PA RT S  L I S T

ARTEIN PART No. DESCRIPTION UNITS TOP END KIT COMPLETE SET ORIGINAL PART No. (*)

903

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA

P001000005742 90630036000

DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / J. TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN

IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO

P010000005707

P016000005711

90136003003

93530040100

CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,50 MM)

P02G000005706 90130035000

CRANKCASE GASKET / JUNTA CARTER

CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE

P003000005709

P018000005710

90630039000

93530027100

HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA

P008000005741 93536053000

WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA

P014000005708 90135053000

NEW PRODUCT

P001000005742 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET / JUNTA CULATA 1 • • 90630036000

P02G000005706 CYLINDER BASE GASKET / JUNTA BASE CILINDRO (0,50 MM) 1 • • 90130035000

P008000005741 HEAD COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA CULATA 1 • • 93536053000

P010000005707 DISTRIBUTION TENSIONER GASKET / JUNTA TENSOR DISTRIBUCIÓN 1 • • 90136003003

T560000765178 O-RING / TORICA 007,65 X 1,78 (FKM-VITON) 1 • • 90135047001

T520001010160 O-RING / TORICA 010,1 X 1,6 (NBR) 1 • • J770010015

T520001030120 O-RING  / TORICA 010,3 X 1,2 (NBR) 2 • • J770010312

T520002350200 O-RING / TORICA 023,5 X 2 (NBR) 1 • • J770023019

P012000004136 EXHAUST GASKET 1 • • 90105004000

KRVAEKT0V0895 VALVE STEM SEALS KIT / KIT RETEN DE VÁLVULAS (4 u.) 1 • • -

> Valve stem seal / Reten de Válvula 4 90136027000

P003000005709 CRANKCASE GASKET / JUNTA CARTER 1 • 90630039000

P014000005708 WATER PUMP GASKET / JUNTA BOMBA AGUA 1 • 90135053000

P016000005711 IGNITION COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA ENCENDIDO 1 • 93530040100

P018000005710 CLUTCH COVER GASKET / JUNTA TAPA EMBRAGUE 1 • 93530027100

T520000700070 O-RING / TORICA 007 X 0,7 (NBR) 1 • J770007075

T560000750350 O-RING / TORICA 007,5 X 3,5 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 55641023020

T560000800300 O-RING / TORICA 008 X 3 (FKM-VITON) 1 • 55641023010

T520000831099 O-RING / TORICA 008,31 X 0,99 (NBR) 1 • J770875008

T520001380250 O-RING / TORICA 013,8 X 2,5 (NBR) 1 • J770013824

T520001580240 O-RING / TORICA 015,8 X2,4 (NBR) 1 • J770015824

T520001750150 O-RING / TORICA 017,5 X 1,5 (NBR) 1 • J770017515

T520001740210 O-RING / TORICA 017,4 X 2,1 (NBR) 1 • J770017721

T520001900260 O-RING / TORICA 019 X 2,6 (NBR) 1 • 90141072001

T520002060230 O-RING / TORICA 020,6 X 2,3 (NBR) 1 • 90138015052

T520003459262 O-RING / TORICA 034,59 X 2,62 (NBR) 1 • 90141002006

T520003934262 O-RING / TORICA 039,34 X 2,62 (NBR) 1 • J770039326

A820006012100 WASHER / ARANDELA 006 X 012 X 1 (COPPER / COBRE) 1 • J603061001

KTM		  DUKE		 200	 17 -  >>
		  RC		  200	 17 -  >>

(*) Based on main brand of complete set
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